	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXRT100KP200AE3
	MXRT100KP200AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXRT100KP200AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 200VWM 392VC CASE5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 66.85167 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXRT100KP200AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXRT100KP200AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCH110NR Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 30-120VAC/DC PNL
XPFA80GY Hammond Manufacturing  RACK - FILTER GRILL GREY
CBB42 Hammond Manufacturing  BAR CPPER BUS USE W/FRAM C2F1942
559552-1 TE Connectivity  ENCL 72-PT DIST PATCH PAN RMT
1404054 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 5POS SCKT,RA-WIRE 3M
336209-13-0100 Amphenol Connex  CBL TNC BKHD JACK-AMC PLUG 100MM
CA100-NM-MMCX-8 Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY NMALE-MMCX LMR100 8"
MDM-51PH002K ITT Cannon  MICRO 51POS PIN 12"
33012443200004 Harting  FLAT FO CAB.ASS-0,32M 1X LC DUP.
17-001.5-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 17POS .100 JUMPER 1.5 INCH
H3AXT-10108-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049A/X 8"
H5BBT-10106-A7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065A/H2728TR 6"
6-5837655-8 TE Connectivity  LEAD, SGL END ASSY, LGH
10110818-3040HFLF FCI  28AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
10093084-4065LF FCI  26AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
N280-03M-BK Tripp Lite  TWINAX PASS COPPER CABLE BLK 10'
A3DDH-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR10H/AE10G/AKR10H
652 BK038 Alpha Wire  CORD 30V 28AWG 4ELEM BLACK
C0753A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  5C/24 7/32TC OA SHIELD 500'
032685-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 24AWG SHIELDED
5855 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 100'
5876 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLUE 100'
126-03100 HellermannTyton  ARRWHD MNT W/SEAL 6.3"L 50LB GRN
PD-CAP-1/2-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK POLY ENDCAP 1/2" BLK
HSTTN75-C Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .75" X 100'
LRU2641 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS H 400 TO 100A
T9-711C-12 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 48VDC
LELK1-36171-3031-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR4-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
1492-CB2F015 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
C22G6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 6A 690V CLASS GG
NF08AA0509MHB AVX Corporation  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 5OHM 20%
PTS18128V110 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1812 8V 1.1A
PTCTZ3MR200KTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 20 OHM 300V SMT PTC
TV02W850-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SOD123
TV50C101JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMC
P6SMB11CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC SMB
M1.5KE100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC CASE1
P6KE68C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 55.1VWM 98VC AXIAL
76000662 Digi International  KIT SP WALL MNT BRACKET
	MXRT100KP200AE3  keywords
	    	MXRT100KP200AE3
	MXRT100KP200AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXRT100KP200AE3  pdf
	MXRT100KP200AE3  datasheet
	MXRT100KP200AE3  price
	MXRT100KP200AE3  distributor
	electronic components MXRT100KP200AE3
	MXRT100KP200AE3  Circuit Protection
	MXRT100KP200AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXRT100KP200AE3  TVS DIODE 200VWM 392VC CASE5A
	MXRT100KP200AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .